Elementary Schools
Grade Level

Benton STEM

Alpha Hart Lewis

Blue Ridge

Cedar Ridge

Derby Ridge

Fairview

Eliot Battle

Grant

Mary Paxton Keeley

Locust Street Expressive Arts

Columbia Public Schools

2018-2019 Enrollment (Head Count)
September 27, 2018

PK K

31

29 68
81

71

56

28 82
89

61

123

34

01

43
68
79
63
75
75
80
49
120
42

02

35
58
66
63
71
95
59
46
119
42

03

42
65
78
60
83
69
85
47
101
40

04

47
76
71
63
75
84
66
46
113
38

05

47
69
67
78
67
81
74
65
123
59

Total

245
433
442
398
427
514
453
314
699
255
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